Edition FSR-422 01.E
Instruction Manual
Valid as of: 01.09.2017 • Please keep the manual for future reference!
Tension Meter
Series: FS-422
Model: FSR-422
Software
Tension Inspect 3

ith
 tension ra
nge
Code fo
r g
uide ro
llers
(if n
ot standard)
Complete
Order N
o.
FSR-10N-422 + FB = FSR-10N-FB-422
2.1.1 Available Models with RS-422 Interface
Model Tension Ranges N
FSR-10N-422 0 - 10
FSR-20N-422 0 - 20
FSR-50N-422 0 - 50
FSR-100N-422 0 - 100
FSR-200N-422 0 - 200
FSR-500N-422 0 - 500
Guide Rollers:
V-Groove Line Speed
m/min ... max.
Groove Ø